NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS
JOSE MANUEL CUBAS ADORNO

2. DANIELA ALEJANDRA VERA GENES

10.

11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.
27.

GUZMAN SHAKUR RODRIGUEZ
FLORES
MARTIN RAFAEL ORUE AGUILERA

VALERIA DIAZ
TOBIAS SEBASTIAN VALDEZ
GIMENEZ

JEREMIAS GABRIEL FERNANDEZ
MEZA
DAVID FEDERIC BARRIOS SALINAS

ALEJANDRO GABRIEL CAREAGA
MORINIGO
RAFAEL PEREIRA VERA

FERNANDO DANIEL MINO SAUCEDO

TANIA MDAI NAGELE PALACIOS
JOAQUIN ALEJANDRO ACOSTA
ROLON

JUAN JOSE BOGLIACCINI
OSVALDO DANIEL GODOY
AMARILLA

CESAR ALEJANDRO REINA
MORINIGO

RYO UDAGANA FLEISCHNER
FERNANDO EZEQUIEL CUEVAS
PAREDES

LISANDRO ANTONIO BAEZ RUIZ

MARIA ALEJANDRA FERNANDEZ
FERREIRA

FABRIZIO EZEQUIEL DOLDAN
FERNANDEZ

JOSE CARLOS MEDINA RIOS
MARIA PAULA VILLAGRA BAEZ
MARTIN LESME

ALEJANDRA GISELL FRUTOS OVELAR
WILLIAN ULISES RAMOS SANCHEZ
ARACELI SOLIS

XXIV OLIMPIADA NACIONAL
DE ElSICA

NIVEL INTERMEDIO

CATEGORIA

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA
PLATA

PLATA
PLATA

BRONCE

BRONCE
BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE
BRONCE

INSTITUCION

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
INSTITUTO PARGUAYO DE
TELECOMUNICACIONES

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS —
SALESIANITO

COLEGIO EXPERIMENTAL PARAGUAY-BRASIL
COLEGIO TECNICO Y CENTRO DE
ENTRETENIMIENTO VOCACIONAL "PDTE.
CARLOS A. LOPEZ"

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO DANTE ALIGHIERI (FERNANDO DE LA
MORA)

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
INSTITUTO PARGUAYO DE
TELECOMUNICACIONES

COLEGIO TECNICO PRIVADO SUBVENCIONADO
JUAN XXIII FROSEP

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

COLEGIO SANTA CLARA

COLEGIO EXPERIMENTAL PARAGUAY-BRASIL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO TECNICO PRIVADO SUBVENCIONADO
JUAN XXIII FROSEP

COLEGIO DANTE ALIGHIERI (ASUNCION)
COLEGIO PRIVADO SUBVENCIONADO “DON
BOSCO”

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO EXPERIMENTAL PARAGUAY-BRASIL
INSTITUTO PARGUAYO DE
TELECOMUNICACIONES

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO PRIVADO SUBVENCIONADO ITALIANO
SANTO TOMAS



28

29

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.

. RUTH MAIA BEATRIZ AYALA
VELAZQUEZ
. NOELIA ARACELLI CAZAL GARCETE

XIMENA ALEJANDRA MOLAS
URBIETA PENA

FRANCISCO JAVIER MONTERO
BOGADO

PAOLO SEBASTIAN CORNET
RODRIGUEZ

MARIA JOSE ACHON RECALDE

JONHATAN ARGUELLO ORTIZ

JONATAN LUIS AGUERO MARECOS
KARLA VALENTINA MELZER
CHAPARRO

JUAN SEBASTIAN AHRENS CANO
ENZO NICOLAS AYALA PINTOS
GUILLERMO NICOLAS MONTIEL
DUARTE

JOSE TADEO DELORME MENCIA
BRISA VALENTINA RUIZ ROLON

JUAN PABLO LEON COLMAN
MARTIN KIM

JOSE MAURICIO ROMERO RECALDE
GUADALUPE ABIGAIL STETE
VELAZCO

BRONCE

BRONCE

MENCION

MENCION

MENCION

MENCION

MENCION

MENCION
MENCION

MENCION
MENCION
MENCION

MENCION
MENCION

MENCION
MENCION
MENCION
MENCION

COLEGIO SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS —
SALESIANITO
COLEGIO SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS —
SALESIANITO

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
L'IMMACULEE CONCEPCION

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS —
SALESIANITO

COLEGIO PRIVADO SUBVENCIONADO “DON
BOSCO”

COLEGIO NACIONAL PRO. SIMEON RIVEROS

COLEGIO DANTE ALIGHIERI (ASUNCION)
COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO DANTE ALIGHIERI (ASUNCION)
COLEGIO PRIVADO SUBVENCIONADO ITALIANO
SANTO TOMAS

COLEGIO SAN JOSE

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

COLEGIO TECNICO NACIONAL DE ASUNCION
COLEGIO PRIVADO SUBVENCIONADO ITALIANO
SANTO TOMAS



